
FOR SALE

5803-5817 Centre Avenue
PITTSBURGH, PA  15206			   $3,750,000

Site Information
>  Block 84-E / Lot 262
>  Zoning:  Urban Neighborhood Commercial (UNC)
>  Lot Area: 37,500 SF
>  Frontage Along Centre:  250’ 
>  All utilities
>  Real Estate Taxes: $ 27,408

RALPH EGERMAN
PRINCIPAL | PITTSBURGH
412 321 4200 | EXT.  201
ralph.egerman@colliers.com

RAYMOND OROWETZ  P.E.
VICE PRESIDENT | PITTSBURGH
INDUSTRIAL BROKERAGE
412 321 4200 | EXT.  207
ray.orowetz@colliers.com

Highlights
>  50,000 SF two (2) story office/warehouse
>  Paved parking
>  Outstanding opportunity in the Centre-Baum Corridor
>  Next to 146 unit Emerald Apartments (Under Construction)
>  Located across the street from Whole Foods and just 
    blocks from Target, Home Depot, Eastside I, II & III, 
    and Bakery Square (Google’s Pittsburgh Headquarters)
>  1.7 miles to Carnegie Mellon University and the University 
    of Pittsburgh

GREGG BROUJOS
MANAGING DIRECTOR & FOUNDING
PRINCIPAL | PITTSBURGH
412 321 4200 | EXT.  206
gregg.broujos@colliers.com

Population

No. of Households

Average Household Income

Demographics
1 Mile

34,223

18,079

$74,551

3 Mile

176,514

81,119

$69,088

5 Mile

340,417

154,234

$66,993



COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL | PITTSBURGH
Two Gateway Center
603 Stanwix Street, Suite 125
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
www.colliers.com/pittsburgh
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